
DEVI AHILYA UNIVERSITY, INDORE 

        

Revised Semester Examination Result 

      

    Month and Year        

Name of Course Name of the faculty Of Examination Name of UTD Session Sem 

BPES  Physical Education Jun-22 School of Physical Education Jan - 22 to May -22 IInd 

      

Paper Code Subject Name Credits    
T-201 Basic and Systemic Anatomy - II 3 Date of Result - 18.02.2023   
T-202 Methods in Physical Education 3      
T-203 English - II 3      
P-201 Athletics - II 2      
P-202 Gymnastics - II 2      
P-203 Teaching Practice 2      
P-204 Conditioning & Match Practice 3.5      
I-201 Intramural 0.5      
L-201 Leadership and Training Camp 1      
C-201 Comprehensive Viva -voce 1      

           

           

  Total Credits 21       
 



S.N. Roll No Name of Students Enrl. No. Fathers Name /Husband Name Mothers Name 

1 21B201 AADESH UIKE  DA2100053 SHIV PRASAD UIKE SHASHI UIKE 

2 21B202 AARYAN REDGAONKAR  DA2100174 GIRISH REDGAONKAR LORETTA REDGAONKAR 

3 21B203 AAYUSH KUMAR SHARMA  DA2100091 MR . SANTOSH  KUMAR SHARMA MRS. UMA SHARMA 

4 21B204 ABHISHEK BHILALA  DA2100054 MR. KAMAL SINGH BHILALA MRS .GUDDI BAI 

5 21B205 ABHISHEK YADAV  DA2100120 MR. MUKESH YADAV  SAVITA 

6 21B206 ABHISHEK YADAV  DA2100175 MR. RAJESH YADAV RAJ KUMARI YADAV 

7 21B208 ANMOL YADAV  DA2100177 BRIJENDRA YADAV MANJU YADAV 

8 21B209 ANUJ LAHORE  DA2100178 SUNIL LAHORE ASHA LAHORE 

9 21B210 ANUPAM JAIN  DA2100121 MR . AJAY KUMAR JAIN MRS. SULEKMA JAIN 

10 21B211 KRISHAN KANT SHARMA  DA2100189 KAMLESH SHARMA  MRS. PAPPI DEVI 

11 21B212 BABLU BHAMRE        

12 21B213 DEV VERMA  DA2100181 ARVIND VERMA VINITA VERMA 

13 21B214 BHAVNA ARYA  DA2100180 UDAYLAL ARYA KELASHI ARYA 

14 21B215 CHANCHAL MALVIYA  DA2100285 NARESH MALVIYA MADHEE MALVIYA 

15 21B216 DEPESH BHALSE  DA2100182 MR . KAMAL BHALSE GANGA BHALSE  

16 21B217 DEVYANEE CHOUHAN  DA2100356 SHIV NARAYAN CHOUHAN MANJU CHOUHAN 



17 21B218 DHEERAJ MANDLOI  DA2100056 MR. GIRIRAJ MANDLOI SUNITA BAI MANDLOI 

18 21B220 GARIMA CHAUHAN  DA2100184 MUKESH KUMAR  RENU CHAUHAN 

19 21B221 GARIMA GUPTA  DA2100092 DEVENDRA GUPTA MALEE GUPTA 

20 21B222 ASHVIN TIWARI  DA2100179 AMIT TIWARI RANJANA TIWARI 

21 21B223 HARISH MORE  DA2100122 KAILASH  SEVANTI 

22 21B224 HARSH CHAWLA  DA2100316 MAHESH CHAWLA KUSHBU CHAWLA 

23 21B225 HARSH PAIKARA DA2100185 NARDRAM PAOKARA PRITEE PAIKARA 

24 21B226 HEMLATA MUJALDE  DA2100186 MADAN MUJALDE  RAIJA MUJALDE 

25 21B228 JAYESH CHOUDHARY  DA2100188 BHARAT CHOUDHARY  BASANTI CHOUDHARY  

26 21B229 JAYRAJ MEDA  DA2100057 SURESH MEDA PINKY MEDA 

27 21B230 KARAN BHIDE  DA2100058 MADHUSINGH BHIDE ANITA BHIDE 

28 21B231 KRISHNA CHOUDHARY  DA2100123 KAMAL CHOUDHARY  SEEMA CHOUDHARY  

29 21B232 KULDEEP CHOUHAN  DA2100190 JAGDEESH CHUHAN MANJU CHOUHAN 

30 21B234 MAHIMA BARORE  DA2100318 SURAJ BARORE  REKHA BARORE 

31 21B237 MONISH DHOLPURE  DA2100191 PRAKASH DHOLPURE  ANITA DHOLPURE  

32 21B238 NIKKI YADAV  DA2100192 NANDKISHORE YADAV KIRAN YADAV 



33 21B239 NITESH JAMLE  DA2100059 SAY SINGH JAMLE  SAYNA BAI 

34 21B240 PALAK GARG  DA2100060 VISHNU GARG HEMLATA GARG 

35 21B241 PALAK SHARMA  DA2100319 RAJKUMAR SHARMA DIPTI SHARMA 

36 21B242 PRACHI KUCHWAH  DA2100193 PRAKASH KUCHWAH  VARSHA KUCHWAH  

37 21B243 PRANJAL RATHOD  DA2100320 PAVAN RATHOD HEMLATA RATHOD 

38 21B246 PRAVIN PATEL  DA2100062 SANTOSH PATEL  NIRMAL PATEL 

39 21B247 PRIYANSHI PATIDAR  DA2100321 MAHADEV PATIDAR SARIKA PATIDAR 

40 21B248 PRIYANSHU SHAW  DA2100357 AJIT SHAW PRIYANKA SHAW 

41 21B249 RAHUL YADAV  DA2100195 ASHOK YADAV SAVITA YADAV 

42 21B250 RANJEET SINGH GURJAR  DA2100063 MAHENDRA SINGH GURJAR BETIRAJA GURJAR 

43 21B251 RIMSHA QURESHI DA2100126 AQUIL QURESHI FARZANA QURESHI 

44 21B252 PRISHANSHI GUPTA  DA2100194 VINOD KUMAR GUPTA NISHA GUPTA 

45 21B253 ROHINEE JADON  DA2100127 DESHRAJ SINGH JADON  SARITA JADON 

46 21B254 ROHIT CYRIL  DA2100128 CYRIL JOSE SHINY CYRIL 

47 21B255 SAKSHI LAAD  DA2100196 MANOJ LAAD PRIYANKA LAAD 

48 21B257 SAMARTH CHOUKSE  DA2100197 RAKESH CHOUKSE  DEEPA CHOUKSE  



49 21B258 SIMMI RAGHUWANSHI  DA2100198 MR SHAMBHU SINGH RAGHUWANSHI MRS SUMAN RAGHUWANSHI 

50 21B259 SIVANI GADRE  DA2100129 HARIRAM GADRE ROSHANI GADRE 

51 21B260 SNEHAL GAYKWAD  DA2100130 RAMHARI GAYKWAD PUSHPALATA GAYKWAD 

52 21B262 TUSHAR MACHAR  DA2100064 ANIL  MACHAR   RAMIYA MACHAR  

53 21B263 UJJAWAL PAGARE  DA2100066 KAILASH PAGARE RANJANA PAGARE 

54 21B264 VANDANA MEENA  DA2100131 JANDEL SINGH MEENA ANOKHI MEENA 

55 21B265 VINAY GARASIYA  DA2100199 KISHANLAL GARASIYA GEETA GARASIYA 

56 21B266 VINAYAK TIWARI  DA2100200 ANIL TIWARI SULEKHA TIWARI 

57 21B268 VIVEK CHANDERIYA  DA2100093 KAILASH CHANDERIYA  SHEELA CHANDERIYA  

58 21B269 YASHASVEE YADAV  DA2100201 VAISHAL YADAV NUTAN YADAV 

59 21B270 YASHRAJ ARWAL  DA2100132 MAHESH ARWAL VIMLA BAI 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Name of Students Roll No Max Marks 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

    
Subject 
Code T-201 T-202 T-203 P-201 P-202 P-203 P-204 I-201 L-201 C-201 

AADESH UIKE  21B201 Marks 36 22 56 77 50 62 47 46 76 44 

AARYAN REDGAONKAR  21B202 Marks 89 56 71 85 57 79 48 71 78 81 

AAYUSH KUMAR SHARMA  21B203 Marks AB 47 AB AB AB AB 44 41 40 42 

ABHISHEK BHILALA  21B204 Marks 25 37 40 72 51 60 65 40 55 40 

ABHISHEK YADAV  21B205 Marks 57 42 55 72 73 59 84 38 40 42 

ABHISHEK YADAV  21B206 Marks 59 43 57 74 75 59 60 39 63 44 

ANMOL YADAV  21B208 Marks 60 56 74 79 68 62 67 42 71 52 

ANUJ LAHORE  21B209 Marks 25 38 WH 74 60 82 75 44 74 64 

ANUPAM JAIN  21B210 Marks 65 51 75 80 AB 65 70 46 78 76 

KRISHAN KANT SHARMA  21B211 Marks 62 61 63 80 54 65 69 44 40 74 

BABLU BHAMRE  21B212 Marks 56 52 50 74 70 56 67 40 40 40 

DEV VERMA  21B213 Marks 50 48 48 71 72 57 53 40 63 40 

BHAVNA ARYA  21B214 Marks 47 39 69 80 53 64 68 46 69 64 

CHANCHAL MALVIYA  21B215 Marks 76 62 73 84 70 76 67 48 71 69 



DEPESH BHALSE  21B216 Marks 87 68 66 81 71 79 61 70 78 80 

DEVYANEE CHOUHAN  21B217 Marks 66 59 69 81 73 79 60 69 78 80 

DHEERAJ MANDLOI  21B218 Marks 52 43 64 78 69 65 63 38 40 46 

GARIMA CHAUHAN  21B220 Marks 37 38 53 81 51 66 36 42 73 62 

GARIMA GUPTA  21B221 Marks 46 40 53 78 51 66 60 41 71 57 

ASHVIN TIWARI  21B222 Marks 54 35 70 56 69 64 64 44 66 62 

HARISH MORE  21B223 Marks 57 35 47 75 71 59 44 40 40 48 

HARSH CHAWLA  21B224 Marks 52 35 65 72 71 59 64 38 58 52 

HARSH PAIKARA 21B225 Marks 37 40 61 68 63 55 58 35 76 42 

HEMLATA MUJALDE  21B226 Marks 49 39 61 71 69 56 58 44 55 54 

JAYESH CHOUDHARY  21B228 Marks 43 37 70 73 68 60 63 46 61 54 

JAYRAJ MEDA  21B229 Marks 37 36 63 73 69 59 47 44 63 52 

KARAN BHIDE  21B230 Marks 38 35 47 55 68 59 55 40 40 50 

KRISHNA CHOUDHARY  21B231 Marks 53 52 69 79 71 62 45 53 66 62 

KULDEEP CHOUHAN  21B232 Marks 61 55 43 74 71 62 68 47 73 52 

MAHIMA BARORE  21B234 Marks 82 51 51 80 60 78 59 68 76 74 



MONISH DHOLPURE  21B237 Marks 40 37 WH 54 74 60 73 42 40 49 

NIKKI YADAV  21B238 Marks 38 63 60 66 69 55 68 38 68 42 

NITESH JAMLE  21B239 Marks 60 78 71 75 70 67 64 68 78 61 

PALAK GARG  21B240 Marks 90 89 84 89 73 79 82 69 82 82 

PALAK SHARMA  21B241 Marks 68 76 75 83 74 79 64 69 71 74 

PRACHI KUCHWAH  21B242 Marks 51 57 78 71 58 77 53 44 40 64 

PRANJAL RATHOD  21B243 Marks 83 59 78 78 74 77 54 60 63 71 

PRAVIN PATEL  21B246 Marks 46 36 56 72 69 62 68 40 40 40 

PRIYANSHI PATIDAR  21B247 Marks 49 49 75 84 51 73 60 41 61 67 

PRIYANSHU SHAW  21B248 Marks 39 17 50 70 69 62 57 40 40 44 

RAHUL YADAV  21B249 Marks 36 36 67 56 73 60 69 44 61 42 

RANJEET SINGH GURJAR  21B250 Marks 77 60 74 80 64 69 67 48 60 68 

RIMSHA QURESHI 21B251 Marks 72 61 75 76 51 75 64 44 62 80 

PRISHANSHI GUPTA  21B252 Marks 65 45 65 81 73 79 57 69 63 74 

ROHINEE JADON  21B253 Marks 68 52 50 79 70 73 80 67 66 62 

ROHIT CYRIL  21B254 Marks 62 59 72 79 72 70 53 62 68 60 



SAKSHI LAAD  21B255 Marks 81 85 80 89 67 79 71 54 60 80 

SAMARTH CHOUKSE  21B257 Marks 72 68 68 68 51 60 51 50 40 62 

SIMMI RAGHUWANSHI  21B258 Marks 77 64 78 76 67 71 51 51 72 40 

SIVANI GADRE  21B259 Marks 59 50 64 77 70 68 52 48 40 54 

SNEHAL GAYKWAD  21B260 Marks 50 42 56 79 68 70 72 60 63 62 

TUSHAR MACHAR  21B262 Marks 38 49 58 73 60 64 48 43 63 44 

UJJAWAL PAGARE  21B263 Marks 41 52 73 76 60 64 45 40 60 48 

VANDANA MEENA  21B264 Marks 62 60 66 79 68 73 77 58 78 74 

VINAY GARASIYA  21B265 Marks 52 37 63 74 68 64 66 42 63 51 

VINAYAK TIWARI  21B266 Marks 24 42 AB 51 AB AB 73 35 40 40 

VIVEK CHANDERIYA  21B268 Marks 52 36 53 77 70 61 77 49 71 40 

YASHASVEE YADAV  21B269 Marks 82 70 80 84 62 79 60 69 78 81 

YASHRAJ ARWAL  21B270 Marks 45 39 65 77 61 62 64 44 40 52 

 

 

 

 



                     Grades                  SGPA 
Result 

Name of Students Roll No 
T-

201 
T-

202 
T-

203 
P-

201 
P-

202 
P-
03 

P-
204 I-201 

L-
201 

C-
201 SGPA CGPA Remark 

I 
Sem 

AADESH UIKE  21B201 P F B A B B+ C C A C 5.00 5.10 ATKT 5.20 ATKT 

AARYAN REDGAONKAR  21B202 A+ B A A+ B A C A A A+ 7.31 7.47 PASS 7.63 PASS 

AAYUSH KUMAR SHARMA  21B203 AB C AB AB AB AB C C C C 2.14 4.76 ATKT 7.38 PASS 

ABHISHEK BHILALA  21B204 F P C A B B+ B+ C B C 5.10 4.71 ATKT 4.33 ATKT 

ABHISHEK YADAV  21B205 B C B A A B A+ P C C 6.60 6.37 PASS 6.15 ATKT 

ABHISHEK YADAV  21B206 B C B A A B B+ P B+ C 6.36 6.15 PASS 5.95 PASS 

ANMOL YADAV  21B208 B+ B A A B+ B+ B+ C A B 7.05 6.90 PASS 6.75 PASS 

ANUJ LAHORE  21B209 F P WH A B+ A+ A C A B+ 5.02 5.80 ATKT 6.58 PASS 

ANUPAM JAIN  21B210 B+ B A A+ AB B+ A C A A 6.74 6.72 ATKT 6.70 PASS 

KRISHAN KANT SHARMA  21B211 B+ B+ B+ A+ B B+ B+ C C A 7.00 7.10 PASS 7.20 PASS 

BABLU BHAMRE  21B212 B B B A A B B+ C C C 6.43 5.68 PASS 4.93 ATKT 

DEV VERMA  21B213 B C C A A B B C B+ C 6.07 5.55 PASS 5.03 ATKT 

BHAVNA ARYA  21B214 C P B+ A+ B B+ B+ C B+ B+ 6.33 6.29 PASS 6.25 PASS 

CHANCHAL MALVIYA  21B215 A B+ A A+ A A B+ C A B+ 7.67 7.73 PASS 7.80 PASS 



DEPESH BHALSE  21B216 A+ B+ B+ A+ A A B+ A A A+ 7.83 7.53 PASS 7.23 PASS 

DEVYANEE CHOUHAN  21B217 B+ B B+ A+ A A B+ B+ A A+ 7.38 6.96 PASS 6.53 PASS 

DHEERAJ MANDLOI  21B218 B C B+ A B+ B+ B+ P C C 6.40 6.43 PASS 6.45 PASS 

GARIMA CHAUHAN  21B220 P P B A+ B B+ P C A B+ 5.60 5.47 PASS 5.35 PASS 

GARIMA GUPTA  21B221 C C B A B B+ B+ C A B 6.24 5.76 PASS 5.28 PASS 

ASHVIN TIWARI  21B222 B P A B B+ B+ B+ C B+ B+ 6.43 6.34 PASS 6.25 PASS 

HARISH MORE  21B223 B P C A A B C C C C 5.67 5.03 PASS 4.40 ATKT 

HARSH CHAWLA  21B224 B P B+ A A B B+ P B B 6.36 6.62 PASS 6.88 PASS 

HARSH PAIKARA 21B225 P C B+ B+ B+ B B P A C 5.90 5.45 PASS 5.00 ATKT 

HEMLATA MUJALDE  21B226 C P B+ A B+ B B C B B 5.98 4.98 PASS 3.98 ATKT 

JAYESH CHOUDHARY  21B228 C P A A B+ B+ B+ C B+ B 6.43 5.74 PASS 5.05 ATKT 

JAYRAJ MEDA  21B229 P P B+ A B+ B C C B+ B 5.71 5.77 PASS 5.83 PASS 

KARAN BHIDE  21B230 P P C B B+ B B C C B 5.31 5.20 PASS 5.10 ATKT 

KRISHNA CHOUDHARY  21B231 B B B+ A A B+ C B B+ B+ 6.55 6.26 PASS 5.98 PASS 

KULDEEP CHOUHAN  21B232 B+ B C A A B+ B+ C A B 6.71 5.96 PASS 5.20 ATKT 

MAHIMA BARORE  21B234 A+ B B A+ B+ A B B+ A A 7.21 7.51 PASS 7.80 PASS 



MONISH DHOLPURE  21B237 C P WH B A B+ A C C C 5.21 5.88 
Result 
Withheld 

6.55 PASS 

NIKKI YADAV  21B238 P B+ B+ B+ B+ B B+ P B+ C 6.31 5.72 PASS 5.13 ATKT 

NITESH JAMLE  21B239 B+ A A A A B+ B+ B+ A B+ 7.52 7.26 PASS 7.00 PASS 

PALAK GARG  21B240 O A+ A+ A+ A A A+ B+ A+ A+ 8.90 8.74 PASS 8.58 PASS 

PALAK SHARMA  21B241 B+ A A A+ A A B+ B+ A A 7.76 7.45 PASS 7.13 PASS 

PRACHI KUCHWAH  21B242 B B A A B A B C C B+ 6.64 6.44 PASS 6.23 PASS 

PRANJAL RATHOD  21B243 A+ B A A A A B B+ B+ A 7.45 7.09 PASS 6.73 PASS 

PRAVIN PATEL  21B246 C P B A B+ B+ B+ C C C 6.00 5.77 PASS 5.53 PASS 

PRIYANSHI PATIDAR  21B247 C C A A+ B A B+ C B+ B+ 6.71 6.70 PASS 6.68 PASS 

PRIYANSHU SHAW  21B248 P F B A B+ B+ B C C C 5.12 5.63 ATKT 6.15 PASS 

RAHUL YADAV  21B249 P P B+ B A B+ B+ C B+ C 6.00 6.44 PASS 6.88 PASS 

RANJEET SINGH GURJAR  21B250 A B+ A A+ B+ B+ B+ C B+ B+ 7.43 7.24 PASS 7.05 PASS 

RIMSHA QURESHI 21B251 A B+ A A B A B+ C B+ A+ 7.43 7.66 PASS 7.90 PASS 

PRISHANSHI GUPTA  21B252 B+ C B+ A+ A A B B+ B+ A 6.98 7.04 PASS 7.10 PASS 

ROHINEE JADON  21B253 B+ B B A A A A+ B+ B+ B+ 7.33 6.77 PASS 6.20 PASS 

ROHIT CYRIL  21B254 B+ B A A A A B B+ B+ B+ 7.12 7.00 PASS 6.88 PASS 



SAKSHI LAAD  21B255 A+ A+ A+ A+ B+ A A B B+ A+ 8.38 8.22 PASS 8.05 PASS 

SAMARTH CHOUKSE  21B257 A B+ B+ B+ B B+ B B C B+ 6.76 6.53 PASS 6.30 ATKT 

SIMMI RAGHUWANSHI  21B258 A B+ A A B+ A B B A C 7.24 7.03 PASS 6.83 PASS 

SIVANI GADRE  21B259 B B B+ A A B+ B C C B 6.55 6.69 PASS 6.83 PASS 

SNEHAL GAYKWAD  21B260 B C B A B+ A A B+ B+ B+ 6.79 6.02 PASS 5.25 ATKT 

TUSHAR MACHAR  21B262 P C B A B+ B+ C C B+ C 5.76 6.00 PASS 6.23 PASS 

UJJAWAL PAGARE  21B263 C B A A B+ B+ C C B+ C 6.33 6.34 PASS 6.35 PASS 

VANDANA MEENA  21B264 B+ B+ B+ A B+ A A B A A 7.43 7.34 PASS 7.25 PASS 

VINAY GARASIYA  21B265 B P B+ A B+ B+ B+ C B+ B 6.43 6.39 PASS 6.35 PASS 

VINAYAK TIWARI  21B266 F C AB B AB AB A P C C 3.19 3.89 ATKT 4.58 ATKT 

VIVEK CHANDERIYA  21B268 B P B A A B+ A C A C 6.55 6.56 PASS 6.58 PASS 

YASHASVEE YADAV  21B269 A+ A A+ A+ B+ A B+ B+ A A+ 8.14 8.02 PASS 7.90 PASS 

YASHRAJ ARWAL  21B270 C P B+ A B+ B+ B+ C C B 6.19 5.96 PASS 5.73 ATKT 

 


